DATA SHEET

PowerMark™ PRO load centers

Fronts

Load centers

PM PRO

Replacement fronts PM PRO

Replacement fronts

PLM1212C
PLM1212W
PLM2412C
PLM2412wW
PLM3212C
PLM3212W
PLM3220C
PLM3220W
PLM4020C
PLM4020W
PLM4222C
PLM4222W
PM1210C
PM1210W
PM1212C
PM1212W
PM2410C
PM2410W
PM2412C
PM2412wW

PM1210FG PM2415C
PM1210FW PM2415W
PM2410FG PM2420C
PM2410FW PM2420W
PM3210FG PM3210C
PM3210FW PM3210W
PLM3220FG PM3212C
PLM3220FW PM3212wW
PLM4020FG PM3215C
PM4020FW PM3215W
PLM4222FG PM3220C
PM4222FW PM3220W
PM1210FG PM4015C
PM1210FW PM4015W
PM1210FG PM4020C
PM1210FW PM4020W
PM2410FG PM4222C
PM2410FW PM4222wW
PM2410FG PM6020C
PM2410FW PM6020W

PLM2415FG
PM2415FW
PLM2415FG
PM2420FW
PM3210FG
PM3210FW
PM3210FG
PM3210FW
PLM3220FG
PLM3220FW
PLM3220FG
PLM3220FW
PM4015FG
PM4015FW
PLM4020FG
PM4020FW
PLM4222FG
PM4222FW
PM6020FG
PM6020FW

Scan QR code to
find out more.
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