

DATA SHEET

PowerMark™ PRO load centers

Fronts

Load centers

PM PRO	Replacement fronts
PLM1212C	PM1210FG
PLM1212W	PM1210FW
PLM2412C	PM2410FG
PLM2412W	PM2410FW
PLM3212C	PM3210FG
PLM3212W	PM3210FW
PLM3220C	PLM3220FG
PLM3220W	PLM3220FW
PLM4020C	PLM4020FG
PLM4020W	PM4020FW
PLM4222C	PLM4222FG
PLM4222W	PM4222FW
PM1210C	PM1210FG
PM1210W	PM1210FW
PM1212C	PM1210FG
PM1212W	PM1210FW
PM2410C	PM2410FG
PM2410W	PM2410FW
PM2412C	PM2410FG
PM2412W	PM2410FW

PM PRO	Replacement fronts
PM2415C	PLM2415FG
PM2415W	PM2415FW
PM2420C	PLM2415FG
PM2420W	PM2420FW
PM3210C	PM3210FG
PM3210W	PM3210FW
PM3212C	PM3210FG
PM3212W	PM3210FW
PM3215C	PLM3220FG
PM3215W	PLM3220FW
PM3220C	PLM3220FG
PM3220W	PLM3220FW
PM4015C	PM4015FG
PM4015W	PM4015FW
PM4020C	PLM4020FG
PM4020W	PM4020FW
PM4222C	PLM4222FG
PM4222W	PM4222FW
PM6020C	PM6020FG
PM6020W	PM6020FW



Scan QR code to find out more.

305 Gregson Dr. Cary, NC 27511 United States

